PRO.

Datasheet

Threaded Ball and Spring Plunger
Material
Burnished or stainless steel
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Part No. A
478652 1.5
478636 2.5
478668 3
478658 35
478731 5
478737 6
478747 8
478753 10
478664 12
478743 1.5
478567 2.5
478917 3
478927 3.5
478911 5
478573 6
478608 8
478563 10
478923 12
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Thread size

M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20

Body material

Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel




